Standard Student Data Privacy Agreement

IL-NDPA v1.0a

School District or LEA

Mascoutah Community Unit School District 19

and

Provider

Coughlan Companies, LLC dba Capstone

By: Indian Prairie School District #204 Date: 2024-08-26 Printed Name: Indian Prairie School District #204 Student Privacy Officer

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Indian Prairie CUSD 204 DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA: Name: Brian Giovanini Title: Director of innovation and Instruction Address: 780 Shoreline Dr Aurora, IL 60504 Phone: 630-375-3083 Email: brian_giovanini@ipsd.org